
    1 3

  6

  13

  20

  27

 7

  14

  21

  28

  8

  15

  22

  9

  16

  23

  10

  17

  24

  MONDAY   TUESDAY   WEDNESDAY   THURSDAY   FRIDAY

	 11:30am	 Second Helpings 	
		  Lunch *
	12:30pm	 Partner Bridge L

	 11:30am	 CICOA Lunch $
	 1pm	 Needlework L
	 1 - 3 pm	 Wellbrooke 
		  Wreath-making

	 10am	 Caregiver Sup Grp
		  spon by Alz Assoc. 
11:30am		  Second Helpings 		
		  Lunch *
	 11:45am	 Lunch & Learn
	 1pm	 Art Class $
	 1pm	 Hand & Foot 

	 9am	 Pinochle L
	 11:30am	 CICOA Lunch $
	 1pm	 Euchre L

	 11:30am	 Second Helpings 	
		  Lunch *
	12:30pm	 Partner Bridge L
	

	 11:30am	 CICOA Lunch $
	12:15 pm	 BINGO with 	
		  Danielle & Ann
	 1pm	 Practice Bridge L
	 3:30pm	 Book Club

	 11:30am	 Second Helpings 		
		  Lunch * 
	 11:45am	 Lunch & Learn
	 1pm	 Art Class $
	 1pm	 Hand & Foot L

	 9am	 Pinochle L
	 11:30am	 CICOA Lunch $
	 1pm	 Euchre L

11:30am		  CICOA Lunch $
11:45am		  DIVVY Lunch
		  Delivery	
	 1pm	 Needlework L

	 11:30am	 Second Helpings 		
		  Lunch *
	 11:45am	 Lunch & Learn
	 1pm	 Art Class $
	 1pm	 Hand & Foot L

11:30am		  CICOA Lunch $
	 1pm	 Practice Bridge L

	 	

11:30am		  CICOA Lunch $
	 1pm	 Needlework L

	 KEY:
* - Open to Public
$ - Additional Fee
Z - Also on Zoom
L - Library

  DECEMBER 2021

ACT IV I T I ES  &  EVENTS
PrimeLife Enrichment Center

Page 09

	 10am	 Theatre Club L 
	 12:15	 BINGO with Julie
	 11:30am	 CICOA Lunch $
	 1pm	 Practice Bridge L

	 11:30am	 Second Helpings 	
		  Lunch *
	12:30pm	 Partner Bridge L

	 11:30am	 CICOA Lunch $
	12:15pm	 BINGO 
		  with Marcia
	 1pm	 Practice Bridge L

	 DECEMBER 1....... JoAnn Steel - Prescription Drug Information
	 DECEMBER 8....... George and Sean - Winter Songs
	DECEMBER 15....... Stinson Law
	DECEMBER 22....... CHS Vocal Quartet - Holiday Songs
	DECEMBER 29....... NO PROGRAM
	 	

Music by George  
& Tom Most Fridays from  

12:00 am to 12:30 pm

 2

CHRISTMAS EVE
PLE CLOSED for 

HOLIDAY

	 9am	 Pinochle L
	 11:30am	 CICOA Lunch $
	 1pm	 Euchre L
	 1pm	 Card Making

 
   

11:30am		  Second Helpings 	
		  Lunch *
	 11:45am	 Lunch & Learn
	 1pm	 Art Class $
	 1pm	 Hand & Foot 

	 10 am	 Walking Club
		  sponsored by 	
		  Sanders Glen
11:30am		  CICOA Lunch $
	 11:45am	 DIVVY Lunch 	
		  Delivery	
	 1pm	 Needlework L

Next BOOK CLUB:
December 13 - 3:30 pm - L
Beneath A Scarlet Sky
by Mark Sullivan

  29   30   31
PLE CLOSED for 

HOLIDAY
NEW YEARS EVE
PLE CLOSED for 

HOLIDAY

Last night 
of Hanukkah

PLE CLOSED for 
HOLIDAY


