ACTIVITIES & EVENTS

PrimeLife Enrichment Center

DECEMBER 2021				
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
		1 11:30am Second Helpings Lunch * 11:45am Lunch & Learn 1pm Art Class \$ 1pm Hand & Foot	2 9am Pinochle L 11:30am CICOA Lunch \$ 1pm Euchre L 1pm Card Making	3 11:30am Second Helpings Lunch * 12:30pm Partner Bridge L Music by George & Tom Most Fridays from 12:00 am to 12:30 pm
6 11:30am CICOA Lunch \$ 12:15pm BINGO with Marcia 1pm Practice Bridge L Last night of Hanukkah	7 11:30am CICOA Lunch \$ 1pm Needlework L 1 - 3 pm Wellbrooke Wreath-making	8 10am Caregiver Sup Grp spon by Alz Assoc. 11:30am Second Helpings Lunch * 11:45am Lunch & Learn 1pm Art Class \$ 1pm Hand & Foot	9 9am Pinochle L 11:30am CICOA Lunch \$ 1pm Euchre L	10 11:30am Second Helpings Lunch * 12:30pm Partner Bridge L
13 11:30am CICOA Lunch \$ 12:15 pm BINGO with Danielle & Ann 1pm Practice Bridge L 3:30pm Book Club	14 10 am Walking Club sponsored by Sanders Glen 11:30am CICOA Lunch \$ 11:45am DIVVY Lunch Delivery 1pm Needlework L	15 11:30am Second Helpings Lunch * 11:45am Lunch & Learn 1pm Art Class \$ 1pm Hand & Foot L	9am Pinochle L 11:30am CICOA Lunch \$ 1pm Euchre L	17 11:30am Second Helpings Lunch * 12:30pm Partner Bridge L
20 10am Theatre Club L 12:15 BINGO with Julie 11:30am CICOA Lunch \$ 1pm Practice Bridge L	21 11:30am CICOA Lunch \$ 11:45am DIVVY Lunch Delivery 1pm Needlework L	222 11:30am Second Helpings Lunch * 11:45am Lunch & Learn 1pm Art Class \$ 1pm Hand & Foot L	23 PLE CLOSED for HOLIDAY	24 CHRISTMAS EVE PLE CLOSED for HOLIDAY
27 11:30am CICOA Lunch \$ 1pm Practice Bridge L	28 11:30am CICOA Lunch \$ 1pm Needlework L	29	PLE CLOSED for HOLIDAY	NEW YEARS EVE PLE CLOSED for HOLIDAY
	KWANZAA	KWANZAA	KWANZAA	KWANZAA
DECEMBER 1JoAnn Steel - Prescription Drug Information Next BOOK CLUB: DECEMBER 1JoAnn Steel - Prescription Drug Information December 13 - 3:30 pm - L Beneath A Scarlet Sky by Mark Sullivan DECEMBER 15Stinson Law DECEMBER 22CHS Vocal Quartet - Holiday Songs DECEMBER 29NO PROGRAM No PROGRAM				KEY: * - Open to Public \$ - Additional Fee Z - Also on Zoom L - Library